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Andrew Boyce
Partner, Guernsey

D	 +44 (0)1481 732078			 
E	 andrew.boyce@careyolsen.com

	 Corporate contacts

Clinton Hempel
Partner, British Virgin Islands

D	 +27 76 412 6091				  
E	 clinton.hempel@careyolsen.com

Linda Lee
Partner, Singapore

D	 +65 6653 4333				  
E	 linda.lee@careyolsen.com

Alan Hughes
Counsel, Singapore

D	 +65 6653 4332  				  
E	 alan.hughes@careyolsen.com

Claire McConway
Counsel, London

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5623			 
E	 claire.mcconway@careyolsen.com

	 Dispute resolution and litigation contacts

Andrew Chissick
Senior Associate, London

D	 +44 (0) 20 7614 5619  			 
E	 andrew.chissick@careyolsen.com

	 Trusts and private wealth contacts

Graham Stoute
Counsel, British Virgin Islands/Cayman Islands

D	 +1 345 749 2014 				  
E	 graham.stoute@careyolsen.com

Will Burnell
Senior Associate, Jersey

D	 +44 (0)1534 822237 
E	 will.burnell@careyolsen.com
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